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Linking Libraries to Children’s Books
Bound to Stay Bound Books

January 2023 (Prices subject to change)

- Note: 15 Titles Are Available In BTSB Binding And 1 Paperback Edition -

Narwhal
Anderson, J.
5-8

Urgent 
Message 
From A Hot 
Planet
Eriksson, A.
12-16

Walk 
Through 
The Rain 
Forest
Jenkins, M.
6-9

Woman 
Who Split 
The Atom
Moss, M.
10-14

Life In Hot 
Water
Batten, M.
6-9

Journey 
Under The 
Sea
Foster, C.
4-8

Braiding 
Sweetgrass For 
Young Adults
Kimmerer, R.
12-18
Paperback Ed.

Mystery 
Of The 
Monarchs
Rosenstock, B.
4-8

Whale 
Who Swam 
Through 
Time
Boersma, A.
4-8

Moving 
Words 
About A 
Flower
Hayes, K.
4-7

Luminous
Kuo, J.
4-8

Lion Lights
Turere, R.
6-8

Building
Cole, H.
4-8

American 
Murderer
Jarrow, G.
10-14

Over And 
Under The 
Waves
Messner, K.
5-8

How To 
Build A 
Human
Turner, P.
10-14

058931 
$22.08

314379 
$22.10

490979 
$22.78

661684 
$23.48

096499 
$22.78

347491 
$22.78

518309 
$14.75

765106 
$22.78

130136 
$23.48

429348 
$21.38

534944 
$22.76

893706 
$22.76

229336 
$22.08

489953 
$26.98

639745 
$22.78

894258
$24.88

*Partial list, not all titles carried by Bound to Stay Bound Books 

Outstanding Science Trade Books for Students K-12: 2023*
(Books published in 2022)

This year’s list of Outstanding Science Trade Books adds to the program’s 50-year history. In these award-winning 
books, you’ll find not only traditional science content but also elements of engineering and design. Enhance your 

spirit of inquiry as you practice science through trade books. (National Science Teacher’s Association)

BTSB Set # S53145 of 16 books @ $360.63


